
Grant Creek Neighborhood Council General
Meeting Agenda

Date: December 12, 2017

Time: 7:00 – 9:00pm

Location: Grant Creek Inn

5280 Grant Creek Rd.

Missoula, MT 59808

________________________________________________________________

1. Welcome and refreshments

3. Approve minutes May 17, 2017 general meeting

4. City Council Reports - Mirtha Becerra and Jordan Hess

5. Traffic Safety North Reserve Street--Shane Stack, Montana Department of Transportation

6. Update Grant Creek Trail--Kevin Davis, Grant Creek Trails Association

7. Office of Neighborhoods Report--Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator

8. Public comment on items not on the agenda

9. Election of Leadership Team Members – Bert Lindler

10. Items to report to City Council

12. Adjournment

Jane Kelly, Neighborhood Coordinator jkelly@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6081 

Karen Gasvoda, Neighborhood Assistant kgasvoda@ci.missoula.mt.us  552-6084 

Mirtha Becerra, Ward 2 Council Member mbecerra@ci.missoula.mt.us

Jordan Hess, Ward 2 Council Member jhess@ci.missoula.mt.us 552-4050

Shane Stack, MDT MIssoula Project Engineer sstack@mt.gov 523-5830

Kevin Davis, Grant Creek Trails Association kevin@bigskycommerce.com 

Grant Creek Leadership Team grantcreek@missoula-neighborhoods.org
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